Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Customer Engagement Allowance 5,585.00

Adv. Statutory Bonus 4,882.00

Internet Allowance 1,250.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 2,929.00

Total Earnings 47,144.00 Total Deductions 3,129.00

In words ( ) : Forty Four Thousand Fifteen Only Net Salary : 44,015.00